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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/11-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

39.07.429 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

40.14.039 

41. 02.009 

48.07.157 

48.15.039 

49.08.009 

59.05.009 

59.05.009 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

59.17 .039 

60.06.001 

60.06.031 

61.02.071 

Description of Goods 

Suppository packaging shells 

Traffic hazard warning lamp components 

Egg timers 

IIrist worn micro flotation devices 

Perspex squash court 

Plastic beads temporari ly strung for the 
convenience of transport 

X-ray film holders 

Jig rubber blind cyclones spigot and rubber 
diaphragms being parts of gold recovery 
processing plants 
Men's weight (1.1mm thickness or above) calf 
leather, for making footwear 

Paperboard, clay-coated, heat resistant for 
laminating to textile fabric for use in the 
manufacture of lamps hades 
Printed flat back adhesive tape, 6mm, for use 
in making tipper tic clips 
Paper crockery transfers 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Cage nets 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Cage nets and netting therefore 
Arroweb &: arrowmix needlefelt used on multi -roll 
ironing machines 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Mops, buffs and flapwheels, as may be approved: 
Bias cloth mops 
Bias sisal mops 
Cotton sisal buffs 
Bias sisal flapwheels 
String wheel mops 
Ventilated mops 
Curved buffing pads 
Double sided flexible woollen buffs 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Mops, buffs and flapwheels, as may be approved: 
Bias cloth mops 
Bias sisal mops 
Cotton sisal buffs 
Bias sisal flapwheels 
String wheel mops 
Ventilated mops 
Curved buffing pads 
Double sided flexible woollen buffs 
Cotton stitched mops 
Elastic cotton covered netting used in the meat 
industry 

Knee, wrist, ankle, back, thigh, elbow &: calf 
supports 

"Guys &: Dolls" theatre wardrobe (womens &: girls) 
costumes' t 

Name and Address 
of Appl icant 

Syntex Laboratories NZ Ltd 
C/-N F Raven &: Co 
PO Box 6247 
WELLINGTON 
Highway Delineators Ltd 
C/- Profile International Ltd 
PO Box 30314 
LOWER IIUTI 
Thos Holdsworth &: Sons Ltd 
PO Box 71086 
Rosebank 
AUCKLAND 7 
Forbes &: Co 
C/-CVJ Tariff Consultants 
PO Box 1053 
AUCKLAND 
Harvard Sports Marketing Ltd 
PO Box 12-368 
PENROSE 
Collector of Customs 
PO Box 29 
AUCKLAND 
Dr L Rajpal 
PO Box 51-060 
TAIIA 
L &: M Mining Limi ted 
PO Box 1143 
NELSON 
NZ Footwear Manufacturer's 
Federation 
PO Box 11- 543 
WELLINGTON 

Ceramco Group 
Crown Lynn Potteries Div 
Private Bag 
New Lynn 
AUCKLAND 

Gourock NZ Ltd 
PO Box 1804 
CHRI STCHURCH 

H A Parton Limi ted 
PO Box 51 
PARAPARAUMU 

Healing Industries Ltd 
C/-Burnip Elliot 
PO Box 751 
CHRISTCHURCH 

lIessmoor Agencies Ltd 
PO Box 34025 
CHRISTCHURCH 
J Yock &: Co Ltd 
Private Bag 
NE1iMARKET 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

69.13.019 Ceramic lamps, liquid fuel John Buchanan &: Sons (lIgton) Ltd 99 
C/-Gordon &: Peters Ltd 
PO Box 3349 
WELLINGTON 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

lIN 621770C 

lIN 621736 

AI< 603000K 

AI< 602999L 

AI< 602956G 

AI< 602961C 

lIN 621735 

lIN 621772 

lIN 621759 

HO 501098F 

HO 480174B 

AI< 602953B 

682023K 

CH 640459G 
lIN 621543C 

682058B 

CH 640375B 

CH 640597F 

AI< 602942G 

HO 621592E 

lIN 621693 

"Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

IIA 

A 

A 

A 

IIA 

IIA 

A 

VA 

VA 
A 

VA 

VA 

IIA 

A 

A 

A 

1399 


